Datasheet
RS PRO
Stock numbers:
1774510
1774511
1774512
1774513
rspro.com

Actuator extends
Units : mm
Ordering Key
LD20-XX-XX-G4-XXX-1-1-P-9
Input Voltage
12：12V DC
24：24V DC
Gear Ratio
10：10:1
20：20:1
30：30:1
40：40:1
50：50:1
Motor and Spindle Type
G4：4600rpm, pitch= 4.23mm,
double thread
Stroke
100：100mm
150：150mm
200：200mm
250：250mm
300：300mm
4
Front Connector
Rear Connector
1：Drilled Hole, Ø10 mm
1：Drilled Hole, Ø10 mm
Positioning Feedback
P：Potentiometer
Cable Length
9：900mm